ATOS SE

ATOS SE

ISIN:  FR0000051732

Overview

2024/04/22 17:35:36
Price

1.86 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5173

-1.90% (-0.04)

FR0000051732
ATO

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

95 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.885 EUR
1.914 EUR
1.86 EUR
1.896 EUR
1.87247 EUR
13,650
25,5659.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14728048,158755964,156374574,200720884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b4bd56dd6d087c7e08467253f34b9f3a2fac5b63c2d4919d8499ea3acc406b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81a4f78c118769f6d&time=1722399449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53dce0ab9de8f99c73d97e5b908986feeb80d2ae1e428dfef5b09f4c7dcff318&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=979411f45575d7059&time=1722399449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c93db034e497da367f8560fe9038877184b3318d0960001fde8ddb5660e292db&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12f129559f22d47a9&time=1722399449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efd066d53f30e5b3c430b35452d346714e69952ed709e64d3012bc84ace44a47&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4490ad0dd59a66d08&time=1722399449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb7e74b82a2ef289876114024f7210e7a9a79e650209fbcdaf030d6d77a0db4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82570a804c8bf7f2b&time=1722399449&tool=RSC

ATOS SE

Details

2024/04/22 17:35:36

Price
1.86 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.90% (-0.04)

ISIN FR0000051732
Symbol ATO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.885 EUR
High 1.914 EUR
Low 1.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.896 EUR
VWAP 1.87247 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,650
Trading volume 25,5659.15
Number of trades 7
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -60.66%  -83.42% -
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -9.36 -
Beta 0.84 1.29 1.44
Volatility 110.40 91.87 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 1.86 EUR
04/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 0.8682 EUR
07/29

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.8586 EUR
07/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:32 0.8596 EUR
07/29

Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.9698 EUR

7.48 EUR (2024/01/03
1.56 EUR (2024/03/19
15.09 EUR (2023/06/05
1.56 EUR (2024/03/19

1.84 EUR (4,774
1.93 EUR (16,442
3.70 EUR (12,589

)
)
)
7.15 EUR (7,699)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 7
0.00 4
0.13 57
0.00 10
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10095055

ATOS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

17:30 0.8585 EUR

17:08 0.8716 EUR

21:59 1.35USD

17:36 0.8508 EUR

13:30 0.8896 EUR

08:11 0.9498 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

3.32

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11619836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16140

ATOS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ATOS SE

River Ouest, 80, Quai Voltaire - 95870
Bezons

Telefon: +33-1-73-26-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: more-info@atosorigin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul N. Saleh
Carlo D'Asaro
Biondo

Clay Van Doren
Diane Galbe
Jacques-Francois
de Prest

Michael Grunberg

Paul Peterson

Rakesh Khanna

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Astrid Stange

Alain Crozier
Elizabeth Tinkham
Farés Louis
Francgoise Mercadal-
Delasalles
Jean-Jacques Morin
Kat Hopkins
Laurent Collet-Billon
Mandy Metten

Monika Maurer

Sujatha
Chandrasekaran

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:more-info@atosorigin.com
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